Catalog VFD-HV300 General Purpose Drive
(0.4kW~500kW)
Stock Code: SSE-603063
02 · · 03
Input/Output
Power
Input Voltage Uin
200V (-15%) ~ 240V (+10%) 1PH/3PH

poles induction motor.
G, E: Constant torque applications.
P: Variable torque applications such as fans and pumps.
G, E model overload capacity: 150% rated output current, 1 minute
P model overload capacity: 110% rated output current, 1 minute.
Power supply: 220V, 50Hz, 1 phase / 3 phase
Model Default carrier
frequency (kHz)
Rated capacity
(kVA)
Input current (A) Rated output
current (A) Motor Power (kW) Size
1 phase / 3 phase
HV300-A02D00004GB 6 1.1 7.1/4 2.8 0.4 A
HV300-A02D00007GB 6 1.9 12.8/7.1 5 0.75 A
HV300-A02D00015GB 6 3.0 20.5/11.3 8 1.5 A
HV300-A02D00022GB 6 4.2 24/14.5 11 2.2 B
HV300-A02D00040GB 6 6.7 29/16.5 17.6 4 C
Power supply: 380V, 50Hz, 3 phase
Model
Default

Power
(kW)
Rated
capacity
(kVA)
Input
current
(A)
Rated
output
current
(A)
Motor
Power
(kW)
HV300-A04T00750(B) 3 103 151 156 75 119 175 180 90 F
HV300-A04T00900(B) 3 119 175 180 90 139 204 210 110 G
HV300-A04T01100(B) 3 139 204 210 110 169 248 256 132 G
HV300-A04T01320(B) 3 169 248 256 132 205 301 310* 160 G
HV300-A04T01600(B) 3 205 301 310 160 231 340 350 185 J
HV300-A04T01850(B) 3 231 340 350 185 255 375 387 200 J
HV300-A04T02000(B) 3 255 375 387 200 280 415 427 220 J
HV300-A04T02500(B) 2 310 457 471 250 343 505 520 280 K
HV300-A04T02800(B) 2 343 505 520 280 403 592 610 315 K
HV300-A04T03150(B) 2 403 592 610 315 444 653 673 355 K
HV300-A04T03550(B) 2 444 653 673 355 495 728 750 400 L
HV300-A04T04000(B) 2 495 728 750 400 551 810 835 450 L
HV300-A04T04500(B) 2 551 810 835 450 622 915 943 500 L
HV300-A04T05000G(B) 2 645 960 990 500 - - - - L
*Note: 1. The model with “B” means this model has built-in brake unit, without “B” means without built-in brake unit, please pays attention to it when select
the model.
(1) For 22kW and below models, built-in brake unit is standard configuration.
(2) For 30kW and above models, brake unit is optional. Please remove the “B” of the model if you don’t need the brake unit when ordering.

Power
(kW)
Rated
capacity
(kVA)
Input
current
(A)
Rated
output
current
(A)
Motor
Power
(kW)
HV300-A06T00300(B) 3 43 36 36 30 51 42 43 37 F
HV300-A06T00370(B) 3 51 42 43 37 65 52 54 45 F
HV300-A06T00450(B) 3 65 52 54 45 75 61 63 55 F
HV300-A06T00550(B) 3 75 61 63 55 103 83 86 75 F
HV300-A06T00750(B) 3 103 83 86 75 120 97 100 90 F
HV300-A06T00900(B) 3 120 97 100 90 157 127 131 110 G
HV300-A06T01100(B) 3 157 127 131 110 179 145 150 132 G
HV300-A06T01320(B) 3 179 145 150 132 209 170 175* 160 G
HV300-A06T01600(B) 3 209 170 175 160 237 192 198 185 J
HV300-A06T01850(B) 3 237 192 198 185 276 224 231 200 J
HV300-A06T02000(B) 3 276 224 231 200 296 235 248 220 J
HV300-A06T02500(B) 2 327 266 274 250 350 285 293 280 K
HV300-A06T02800(B) 2 350 285 293 280 392 318 328 315 K
HV300-A06T03150(B) 2 392 318 328 315 462 375 387 355 L
HV300-A06T03550(B) 2 462 375 387 355 509 413 426 400 L
HV300-A06T04000(B) 2 509 413 426 400 576 468 482 450 L
HV300-A06T04500(B) 2 576 468 482 450 651 529 545 500 L
Power supply: 380V , 50Hz , 3 phase
Model
Default
carrier

(kW)
Rated
capacity
(kVA)
Input
current
(A)
Rated
output
current
(A)
Motor
Power
(kW)
HV300-A04T00007GB 6 1.7 3.6 2.5 0.75 - - - - A
HV300-A04T00015GB 6 2.8 5.7 4.2 1.5 - - - - A
HV300-A04T00022EB 6 3.4 6.1 5.2 2.2 - - - - A
HV300-A04T00022GB 6 3.8 8.3 5.8 2.2 - - - - B
HV300-A04T00040GB 6 6.3 13.2 9.5 3.7 - - - - B
HV300-A04T00055EB 3 8.6 14.3 13 5.5 - - - - B
HV300-A04T00055GB 6 8.6 12.4 13 5.5 - - - - C
HV300-A04T00075GB 6 11 16.1 17 7.5 - - - - C
HV300-A04T00110B 6 16.5 24 25 11 21 31 32 15 D
HV300-A04T00150B 6 21 31 32 15 25 36 38 18.5 D
HV300-A04T00185B 6 25 36 38 18.5 30 44 46 22 E
HV300-A04T00220B 6 30 44 46 22 40 58 60 30 E
HV300-A04T00300E(B) 3 40 58 60 30 50 72 75 37 E1
HV300-A04T00370E(B) 3 50 72 75 37 - - - - E1
HV300-A04T00300(B) 3 40 58 60 30 50 72 75 37 F
HV300-A04T00370(B) 3 50 72 75 37 63 93 96 45 F
HV300-A04T00450(B) 3 63 93 96 45 83 121 125 55 F
HV300-A04T00450E(B) 3 63 93 96 45 - - - - F1
HV300-A04T00550(B) 3 83 121 125 55 103 151 156 75 F
Model Specifications
220V Models Specifications
380V Models Specifications
380V Models Specifications